59 ED.202059
- Zone 1, 2, 21, 22
- Saves in energy, maintenance
	 and installation costs
- Instant, bright illumination
- Suitable for GAS category IIC
- 5 years warranty
Mounting bracket

Dimensions in mm
10° lens (Narrow) 20° lens (Medium) 40° lens (Wide)
Order code example
EWL -    70     /     10
Size 10 Narrow (10°)
20 Medium (20°)
40 Wide (40°)
Examples of illumination diagrams on the horizontal plane
EWL-70/40 (40W) EWL-80/40 (55W) EWL-801/40 (110W) EWL-100/40 (188W)
250W HIM/(HPSV) 400W HIM/(HPSV) >600W HIM/(HPSV) 1000W HIM/(HPSV)
400W Hg 1.5x400W Hg 1000W Hg >1000W Hg
500W INC 1.5x500W INC >1000W INC 2x1000W INC
EWL-70/40 (40W) EWL-80/40 (55W) EWL-801/40 (110W) EWL-100/40 (188W)
250W HIM/(HPSV) 400W HIM/(HPSV) >600W HIM/(HPSV) 1000W HIM/(HPSV)
400W Hg 1.5x400W Hg 1000W Hg >1000W Hg
500W INC 1.5x500W INC >1000W INC 2x1000W INC
64ED.2020
EWL-../.. Accessories and spare parts available on request
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION MODEL FEATURES CODE KEY
Base for
horizontal adjustment
EWL-70
EWL-80
Material:
aluminium RAL 7035
G-161
SPARE PART
ACCESSORY
Swivel base for
horizontal adjustment EWL-100 G-326
G-327
Supporting bracket EWL-70
EWL-80...
Material:
stainless steel AISI316L
G-750 SPARE PART
Supporting bracket EWL-100... Material:
stainless steel AISI316L
G-753 SPARE PART
Cable gland ISO M20 std. range cable
6,3÷11,6
NAV20SIB SPARE PART
Power supply
circuit
EWL-70 220 - 240 Vac RV-40LED
SPARE PART
EWL-80
120 - 240 Vac
120 - 370 Vdc
50-60 Hz
RSLD070-45
EWL-80/24 24 Vdc RT-70LED
EWL-801 220 - 240 Vac LEDDEVL80/2
EWL-100
100 - 240 Vac
120 - 370 Vdc
50-60 Hz
HLG-185H-C700B
EWL-100/24 24 Vdc RT-240LED
Front ring
with glass
EWL-70
Aluminium ring